PEG GIS 17 - LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Full Name Country/Company/Organization Tel/Fax/E-Mail Attendance
Secretariat of the Sava Commission
. Secretariat +385 1488 6961
Dragan Zeljko ISRBC Secretary dzeljko@savacommission.or x
Mirza Saraé Secretariat . + 3851488 6972 _ <
PEG GIS Chairman msarac(@savacommission.org
« e Secretariat + 385 1 488 6963
Dusko Isakovi¢ PEG GIS Deputy Chairman disakovic@savacommission.or: x
.. Secretariat +385 1488 6973
Dragan Divjak IT-GIS expert ddivjak@savacommission.org X
PEG GIS Members and Deputy Members
Bosnia and Herzegovina, Member | +38765569754
Nebojsa Nikoli¢ Pubhc I’?stltutlon Vode Srpske nnikolic@voders.org X
Bijeljina
Hajrudin Migivoda Bosnia and Herzegovina, Member | +387 33 726 436 X
“Sava River Watershed Agency” micivoda@voda.ba
Bosnia and Herzegovina, Deputy 1387 33 726 424
Maja Radié Member X
“Sava River Watershed Agency” radic@voda.ba
Republic of Croatia, Deputy +385 1 630 7581
Tijana Rosandi¢ Member - . X
“Croatian Waters” tijana.rosandic@voda.hr
& oz Republic of Croatia, Member
Sandra Sturlan Popovi¢ “Croatian Waters” sandra.sturlanpopovic@voda.hr X
Aleksandar Mili¢evi¢ Repulz}ic O.f. Serbie’l,, Member 381 11 2018 140 X
PWC “Srbijavode aleksandar.milicevic@srbijavode.rs
Republic of Serbia, Member +381 11 3908 239
Dragana Ninkovié “Jaroslav Cerni” Institute for the - . -
Development of Water Resources | dragana.ninkovic@jeerni.co.rs
Republic of Slovenia +386 1 478 7482
Tomaz Grilj Ministry of the Environment and X
Spatial Planning tomaz.grilj@gov.si
Republic of Slovenia, Deputy +386 1478 4182
Primoz Kogovsek Member - - X
Slovenian Environment Agency primoz kogovsek@gov.si
Republic of Slovenia, Deputy +386 1477 5336
Maja Kregar Member - ) X
Slovenian Water Agency maja.kregar@gov.si
Representatives of Montenegro
Momgilo Blagojevié g[és;slgy of Agriculture and Rural . __ X
pment momcilo.blagojevic@mpr.gov.me
Ministry of Agriculture and Rural
Damir Gutié¢ Development - Water X - X
Administration damir.gutic@uzv.gov.me
Experts and guests
) +43 1 26060 5615
Zoran Major ICPDR Secretariat X
zoran.major@unvienna.org
+385 91 366 7202
Davorin Singer EPTISA X

davorin.singer@gmail.com




